            ÖZDİSAN ELECTRONIC A.Ş.
FPC Adapter Up to 60 PIN
0.5 mm Pitch
&
FPC Adapter Up to 40 PIN
1 mm Pitch
P a g e  | 1
     FRONT VIEW OF THE PCB

P a g e  | 3
BOM LIST
Reference Order Code Package Pcs Manufacturer Definition
CN1
CN2
CN3
R1 0603SAJ0104T5E 0603 1 ROYALOHM 100k
R2 0603SAJ0114T5E 0603 1 ROYALOHM 110k
R3-R8-R13-R14 0603SAJ0102T5E 0603 4 ROYALOHM 1k
R4-R10 0603SAJ0471T5E 0603 2 ROYALOHM 470R
R5-R7 0603SAF4702T5E 0603 2 ROYALOHM 47k
R6 0603SAJ0103TDE 0603 1 ROYALOHM 10k
R9 1206S4J022JT5E 1206 1 ROYALOHM 2R2
R11 0603SAF1801T5E 0603 1 ROYALOHM 1k8
R12 0603SAJ0560T5E 0603 1 ROYALOHM 56R
C1-C4-C9-C10-
C11 CL21A106KAYNNNE 805 5 SAMSUNG 10uF 25V
C2-C3 CL10B104KA8NNNC 0603 2 SAMSUNG 100nF 25V
C5 CL10C101JB8NNND 0603 1 SAMSUNG 100pF 50V